Ohm Trail - Aywaille - 7 juin 2015 - 51 km

Place Dossard Nom
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547
622
637
544
579
514
583
513
631
521
502
508
649
613
551
516
560
574
554
646
632
501
512
504
628
577
650
596
595
582
520
587
658
603
598
532
581
518
656
629
505
564
638
559
616
563
539
566
661
571

BEIRNAERT
HENROTTE
DELVA
JACOB-PAQUAY
BAUDOIN
LECLERCQ
PACKBIER
DEGEY
BRAIPSON
CLOSON
RULOT
HAPERS
DRESER
GREGOIRE
VAN CAMP
FORTHOMME
WILLEMS
DUPUIS
JURRIAANS
HERPERS
EYEN

VAN DER KROGT
VERHAEGHE
FRERE
GREGOIRE
VAN GENECHTEN
LEJEUNE
LEDOUX
BERNARD
GIORGINI
BOPP
PEETERS
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
DONNAY
GEUSE
BEGUIN
GERARD
LAMBRECHT
VAN BERGEN
KURZ

MAES
MERCIER
KOURI
TRULLEMANS
PIRSOUL
BAIOT

JOBE

MOLLE
VERELLEN
MORO

Prénom

Thomas
Sébastien
Janick
Eric
Philippe
Pierre
Roman
Jean-Philippe
Benoit
Philippe
Benoit
Luc
Manuel
Joel
Bjorn
Pierre
Simon
Thomas
Hans
Jean
Pierre
Jonathan
Jeroen
Gilles
Etienne
Kristof
Bernard
Thierry
Nicolas
Fabio
Robert
Ivo
Manuel
Raphael
Julien
Olivier
Jeremy
Pierre
Inge
Xavier
Joris
Michel
Ali
Jean-Luc
Denis
Eric
Bernard
Xavier
Franky
Terry

Sexe PIL./S.
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Temps

05:25:47
05:29:38
05:43:46
05:43:46
05:46:56
05:50:36
05:54:31
06:01:54
06:01:59
06:05:15
06:05:51
06:15:54
06:18:03
06:18:16
06:19:05
06:19:11
06:21:59
06:22:50
06:24:51
06:28:28
06:33:54
06:37:09
06:38:33
06:39:21
06:43:50
06:43:51
06:44:27
06:48:44
06:48:44
06:51:21
06:51:58
06:55:42
06:55:43
06:56:05
06:56:36
06:56:36
06:56:37
06:57:25
06:57:41
06:59:34
07:01:01
07:01:47
07:01:48
07:02:19
07:07:01
07:07:02
07:11:41
07:11:51
07:11:55
07:13:04

Vitesse

9,209
9,101
8,727
8,727
8,647
8,557
8,462
8,290
8,288
8,214
8,200
7,981
7,935
7,931
7,914
7,912
7,854
7,836
7,795
7,723
7,616
7,554
7,527
7,512
7,429
7,429
7,417
7,340
7,340
7,293
7,282
7,217
7,216
7,210
7,201
7,201
7,201
7,187
7,182
7,150
7,126
7,113
7,112
7,104
7,025
7,025
6,950
6,947
6,946
6,927

Moyenne

00:06:31
00:06:36
00:06:53
00:06:53
00:06:56
00:07:01
00:07:05
00:07:14
00:07:14
00:07:18
00:07:19
00:07:31
00:07:34
00:07:34
00:07:35
00:07:35
00:07:38
00:07:39
00:07:42
00:07:46
00:07:53
00:07:57
00:07:58
00:07:59
00:08:05
00:08:05
00:08:05
00:08:10
00:08:10
00:08:14
00:08:14
00:08:19
00:08:19
00:08:19
00:08:20
00:08:20
00:08:20
00:08:21
00:08:21
00:08:23
00:08:25
00:08:26
00:08:26
00:08:27
00:08:32
00:08:32
00:08:38
00:08:38
00:08:38
00:08:40
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Place Dossard Nom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

573
639
599
538
570
527
530
519
588
605
606
623
578
545
5901
531
572
523
589
627
659
585
594
536
524
618
522
611
607
590
510
642
626
576
575
604
567
515
541
568
602
534
593
660
558
506

NOPPE
PHILIPPART
GROLLINGER
DUBRU
PEETERS
TIMMER

VAN MEERVELD
MEUWIS
RAEYMAEKERS
T'KINDT
T'KINDT

DIRIX

MARIEN
PETERS
DENDAS
HARRAB
GREGOIRE
KESTEMONT
TALBOT
COLARD
CARDUELL
LUX

HUBEAUX
FRANSMAN
VILAIN

VAN DER VEER
FAUQUENOY
ROSILLON
BANER
ROMANOVA
NAEGELS
JAGER
LECOMTE
LEMMENS
STEUNEBRINK
SCHEGERS
HENDRICKX
ELSEN
WOILLARD
LACROIX
PLAQUET
COBBEN
MOREAU
RIBEAUCOURT
VAN NIGTEVECHT
DENIS

Prénom

Jean-Pierre
Eric
Thierry
Fabrice
Jack
Janine
Peter
Joél
Inge
Johnny
Geert
Lode
Ignaas
Adele
Peter
Abed
Claude
Bruno
Ludovic
Andrew
Lily Rose
Arno
Richard
Jolande
Patrick
Pascal
Sylvain
Dominique
Kim
Julia
Christine
Wijnand
Jean-Frangois
Eric
Mirjam
Tom
Harrie
Mady
Jacques
Bernard
Quentin
Sylvain
Eddy
Philippe
Ronald
Vincent

Sexe PIL./S.

49
50
51
52
53
3
54
55
4
56
57
58
59
5
60
61
62
63
64
65
6
66
67
7
68
69
70
71
8
9
10
72
73
74
11
75
76
12
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
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Temps

07:16:36
07:20:41
07:21:32
07:22:34
07:23:27
07:24:46
07:24:46
07:26:02
07:27:10
07:31:31
07:31:32
07:33:02
07:33:06
07:34:21
07:39:14
07:40:45
07:40:52
07:41:00
07:41:32
07:43:50
07:43:51
07:44:25
07:45:54
07:47:41
07:48:51
07:51:39
07:55:26
07:56:07
07:57:26
08:03:18
08:14:58
08:14:58
08:17:58
08:19:41
08:20:56
08:22:05
08:22:06
08:23:06
08:42:00
08:47:40
08:48:13
08:56:02
08:58:04
08:58:06
09:09:08
09:43:26

Vitesse

6,871
6,308
6,795
6,779
6,765
6,745
6,745
6,726
6,709
6,644
6,644
6,622
6,621
6,603
6,533
6,511
6,509
6,508
6,500
6,468
6,468
6,460
6,439
6,415
6,399
6,361
6,310
6,301
6,284
6,207
6,061
6,061
6,024
6,004
5,989
5,975
5,975
5,963
5,747
5,685
5,679
5,597
5,576
5,575
5,463
5,142

Moyenne

00:08:44
00:08:49
00:08:50
00:08:51
00:08:52
00:08:54
00:08:54
00:08:55
00:08:57
00:09:02
00:09:02
00:09:04
00:09:04
00:09:05
00:09:11
00:09:13
00:09:13
00:09:13
00:09:14
00:09:17
00:09:17
00:09:17
00:09:19
00:09:21
00:09:23
00:09:26
00:09:31
00:09:31
00:09:33
00:09:40
00:09:54
00:09:54
00:09:58
00:10:00
00:10:01
00:10:02
00:10:03
00:10:04
00:10:26
00:10:33
00:10:34
00:10:43
00:10:46
00:10:46
00:10:59
00:11:40



